FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

01 - Prélicencié Garcon-

Nom Club Place Points
44E EGMAN Louis B.C. Cran Gévrier 1 18
04T THEVENIN Baptiste Montmélian BMX 2 14
33M MEYET Andréa Beynost BMX La Cotiére 3 11
99M MOINY  Stan B.C. Cran Gévrier 4 9
01P PAGET Candide B.C. Cran Gévrier 5 8
98M MOINY Paul B.C. Cran Gévrier 6 7
52M MICHEL Arthur Beynost BMX La Cotiére 7 6
88S SOUVRAS Mylan Beynost BMX La Cotiére 8 5
61P PERBEN Karl BMX VTT Dardilly M5 4
90V VERNAZ Milan Montmélian BMX M5 4
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

02 -8 ans et - Fille

Nom Club
83C CHELMIS Noémie Beynost BMX La Cotiére
68S SERRET Hanaé Montmélian BMX
87D DESILLES Tessa B.C. Cran Gévrier
28B BONHOMME Charline B.C. Cran Gévrier
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Place

M1
M 2
M3
M 4

Points

10
6
3
1
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16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

03 - Poussin

Nom Club Place Points
55N NAYENER Axel B.C. Cran Gévrier 1 26
58D DUBOIS Mathys Montmélian BMX 2 22
71D DUVAL Samuel B.C. Cran Gévrier 3 19
47L LAMBERT Jules BMX VTT Limonest 4 17
41V VIRMONT Malo BMX VTT Limonest 5 16
60L LHEUREUX Hugo B.C. Cran Gévrier 6 15
15P PONCET Yao Montmélian BMX 7 14
42T TOURNUS Alessio Val de Reins Cycliste 8 13
78G GIRERD Erwan Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/2 5 12
34M MEYET Loan Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/2 5 12
70C CHARMET Timo Montmélian BMX 1/2 6 11
490 OUAHI Mehidine B.C. Cran Gévrier 1/2 6 11
94F FONTAINE Charlie B.C. Cran Gévrier 127 10
92S SOUVRAS Jailys Beynost BMX La Cotiére 12 7 10
85D DELECROIX Maxime Bicross Club de Meyzieu 1/2 8 9
34D DUFOUR Amaury Sainte Consorce BMX Team 1/2 8 9
81D DUMONTET BARBIER Esteban  Val de Reins Cycliste 1/4 5 8
01G GREFFET Léo Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/4 5 8
52R ROUSSEL Mathéo BMX Neuville 1/4'5 8
89T TRABICHET Maxime Montmélian BMX 1/4'5 8
88D DEVYNCK DUCROZ Lilian Montmélian BMX 1/4 6 7
70R RAFFA Sacha Montmélian BMX 1/4 6 7
38T TARLET Killian BMX Neuville 1/4 6 7
37W WON FAH HIN Eliott Bicross Club de Meyzieu 1/4 6 7
75G GARIN Nolhan B.C. Cran Gévrier M5 4
83G GERARD Esteban Beynost BMX La Cotiére M5 4
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491
88S
18V
82V
04C
38C
76F
41P
77R
05S

16/03/2019

Challenge Aura Bmx Est

Nom

LAPIERRE Arthur
SEGERS Martin
VESSILLER Théo
VILLEDIEU Gaél
COLLET Aidan
CUCHET Ruben
FARGEAS Gabin
PIGNOLET Raphaél
ROSE Louen
SBARDELLA Justin

17-mars-19

Manche 2 Dardilly

03 - Poussin

Club

BMX VTT Dardilly
Montmélian BMX

Beynost BMX La Cotiére
Montmélian BMX

BMX Neuville

BMX Neuville

Montmélian BMX

BMX Neuville

Sainte Consorce BMX Team

Beynost BMX La Cotiére
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Place

M5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6

Points
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40B
46M
74C
45G
441

16/03/2019

Challenge Aura Bmx Est

Nom

BOLLIET Séléne
MEJECAZE Célie
CHELMIS Camille
GUERRAZ Alicia
LECHAIGNE Manon

17-mars-19

Manche 2 Dardilly
04 - Pupille Fille

Club

Montmélian BMX
B.C. Cran Gévrier
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
B.C. Cran Gévrier

BMX VTT Dardilly

Page 5 sur 20

Place

M1
M 2
M3
M 4
M 5

Points

11

NN
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16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

05 - Pupille

Nom Club Place Points
14B BACH Dywan BC Frontignan 1 26
59L LORION Arnaud Bicross Club de Meyzieu 2 22
16H HEITZ Antoine BMX VTT Dardilly 3 19
16B BRETIN MONARD Nicolas Beynost BMX La Cotigre 4 17
62T TOURNOUD Théo Montmélian BMX 5 16
09B BRODEUR Amaury BMX Neuville 6 15
89P PERRODIN Timéo BMX VTT Dardilly 7 14
74S SBARDELLA Oscar Beynost BMX La Cotigre 8 13
53B BARBIER Quentin Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/25 12
26B BRAZ Oscar Val de Reins Cycliste 1/2 5 12
30F FALCIOLA Lucas Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/2 6 11
82W WILQUIN Ewan Montmélian BMX 1/2 6 11
34P PAGET Milo B.C. Cran Gévrier 127 10
24T TOURNOUD Hugo Montmélian BMX 1/2 7 10
46B BROUDER Paol BMX VTT Dardilly 1/2 8 9
17F FERRAND Tomy BMX VTT Dardilly 1/2 8 9
07D DATTA Matthew Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/4 5 8
39G GAULE Gabin Sainte Consorce BMX Team  1/4 5 8
80J JEANNOUTOT Paul Montmélian BMX 1/4'5 8
06M MARTJASIN  Témour BMX VTT Dardilly 1/4'5 8
96G GENAILLE Anton B.C. Cran Gévrier 1/4 6 7
92M MAUDRIN Clément Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/4 6 7
67S SPAGNOLO Kylian Montmélian BMX 1/4 6 7
36V VERMOREL Maxim BMX VTT Limonest 1/4 6 7
24E ESCOFFIER Mathis Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/4 7 6
67L LAURENT Sam Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/4 7 6
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64R
o7v
71B
95C
07F
81F
S54A
79B
66B
19B
95G
93l

02L
64T
98A
02B
96B
87C

16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

05 - Pupille

Nom

REVOL Tim
VACHER Neven
BONNEVIE Enzo
CHARPIN  Antonin
FARGE Loris
FORESTIER
ARNAUD Ethan
BAJAS Alexis
BANOS Livio
BENHAIM  Ylan
GROSJEAN  Esteban
IBANEZ RATAZZI
LEPAGE Alexandre
TOURNOUD Dany
ARNAUD Adam
BERGER Colin
BONNEL
CHERRIER MABIALA Noham

Johan

Timothée

Jérémy

17-mars-19

Club

BMX VTT Dardilly
Bicross Club de Meyzieu
B.C. Cran Gévrier

BMX VTT Dardilly
BMX Neuville

BMX Neuville

Beynost BMX La Cotiére
Val de Reins Cycliste
Bicross Club de Meyzieu
BMX Neuville

BMX VTT Dardilly
BMX VTT Limonest
Sainte Consorce BMX Team
Montmélian BMX
Montmélian BMX

BMX VTT Dardilly
Montmélian BMX

BMX Neuville

Place Points

147
147
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
M5
M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
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16/03/2019

Challenge Aura Bmx Est

Manche 2 Dardilly

07 - Cruiser Minime/cadet / 17-29

Nom Club Place Points
73W WON FAHHIN Tom BMX VTT Dardilly 1 11
52P PERENON Valentin Montmélian BMX 2 9
96C CHAL Erwan Bicross Club de Meyzieu 3 6
17C COUDRAY Nolan BMX VTT Dardilly 4 4
94R ROLLET Mathieu B.C. Cran Gévrier 5 3

07 - Cruiser Hommes 17-29 ans

02S SAULNIER Alex BMX VTT Dardilly 1 18
23T THIZY Hugo BMX VTT Dardilly 2 14
16D DUPRAT Lucas Beynost BMX La Cotiére 3 8
58B BONIN Clément BMX Neuville 4 7
55G GASCON BIANCHI Enguerrand  BMX VTT Dardilly 5 5
69 JERMER Thomas BMX Neuville 6 4
43G GOUTTENOIRE Raphaél Sainte Consorce BMX Team 7 3
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FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

08 - Cruiser Femme 17 et plus

Nom Club Place Points
31H HEITZ Jenny BMX VTT Dardilly M1 11
36A ALBANET Delphine Bicross Club de Meyzieu M 2 7
37C CANU Alicia BMX VTT Dardilly M 3 4
14C CURINGA Valérie Beynost BMX La Cotiére M 4 2
86M MICHEL Marie Beynost BMX La Cotiére M5 1
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16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

10 - Cruiser 30 ans et +

Nom Club Place Points

39M MOLLIER Jéréme V.C. Rumillien 1 22
03F FRIOCOURT Kevin B.C. Cran Gévrier 2 18
31K KOMPAORE Laurent B.C. Cran Gévrier 3 15
13P PELISSIER Pascal BMX Neuville 4 13
01B BERCHOUX Julien Beynost BMX La Cotiére 5 12
52P PITHION Philippe Beynost BMX La Cotigére 6 11
70D DENIZOT Thomas VTT 4 X de Combes 7 10
98D DOREMUS Timothée B.C. Cran Gévrier 8 9
23D DEL PRADO Gérald BMX VTT Dardilly 1/2 5 8
14R ROLLET Nicolas B.C. Cran Gévrier 1/2'5 8
30D DUPRAT Laurent Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/2 6 7
86T TOKARZEWSKI Ludovic Montmélian BMX 1/2 6 7
70B BROYER Alain BMX Neuville 127 6
96W WOLF Baptiste Beynost BMX La Cotiére 12 7 6
26C CHAL Stéphane BMX VTT Dardilly 1/2 8 5
40F FEUVRIER David B.C. Cran Gévrier 1/2 8 5
39A ARNAUD Florent Beynost BMX La Cotiére M 5 4
56C CIANFARANI Aurelien BMX VTT Dardilly M5 4
29F FORESTIER Stéphane BMX Neuville M5 4
39M MAUDRIN Claude Beynost BMX La Cotiére M 5 4
61C CUCHET Fréderic BMX Neuville M 6 3
11M MEJECAZE Olivier B.C. Cran Gévrier M 6 3
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12M
99R
25D
34R
92G
58B
34M
33D
210
7V
48D
17H
62B
15T
35B
39
70B
99B
91D
38l
88G
71M
51IM
66Z
70D
17D

16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

12 - Benjamin

Nom

MEUNIER Valentin
ROUSSEY SENTIS  Axel
DELEPLANCQUE Guilain
ROCHET Malo
GUYON  Woyatt
BERCHOUX Timéo
MIRAMAND Sacha
DESILLES Alix

ORJAS Nolan
VENTURINI  Terry
DRIFFORT Ethan
HEITZ Aurélien
BONNET Léandre
THIZY  Yann

BOYER Hugo
GUILHEM  Gabriel
BARCELO Hugo
BONHOMME Tony
DELOLME Maxence
ISEPPI
GRAND  Thimoté
MEJECAZE Gabriel

MELO VIEIRA Lucas
ZOUAKRI GUILLE BIEL  Nael
DEHAEMERS Alois
DOREMUS Noé

Julien

17-mars-19

Club

Beynost BMX La Cotiére
BMX VTT Dardilly
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
Montmélian BMX
Bicross Club de Meyzieu
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
V.C. Rumillien

BMX VTT Dardilly
Montmélian BMX

BMX VTT Dardilly
BMX VTT Dardilly
BMX VTT Dardilly

Sainte Consorce BMX Team

Val de Reins Cycliste
Suisse

Montmélian BMX
B.C. Cran Gévrier
BMX VTT Dardilly
B.C. Cran Gévrier
BMX VTT Limonest
B.C. Cran Gévrier
Montmélian BMX
Bicross Club de Meyzieu
B.C. Cran Gévrier

Montmélian BMX

Place

o N o o A WODN

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 6
1/4 7
147

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10
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62L
88M
06B
11B
05D
35S
10B
07C
15D
04D
30G
62P
07T
17v
47A
30C
84C
62E
96L
65M
11M
29R

16/03/2019

Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

Nom

LANTIER Jairo
MORIN  Georges
BOCACCIO Matis
BOLLIET Charles
DULISCOUET Liam
STIVAL CROZET Axel
BERTAIL Rémi
CRAVAREZZA Hugo
DELBERGHE Axel
DULISCOUET llouen
GIRERD Lilian
PINTO Quentin
TORRES Boris
VESSILLER  Maxime
ASSEY  Baptiste
CHARVET Amaury
CHEVILLARD Gabriel
EYRAUD Florent
LAGOUTTE Dorian
MAIRE Rémi
MELLIAND Thomas
RAY Théo

17-mars-19

12 - Benjamin

Club

B.C. Cran Gévrier
Montmélian BMX
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
Montmélian BMX

B.C. Cran Gévrier
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
Montmélian BMX
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
BMX VTT Limonest
B.C. Cran Gévrier
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
Bicross Club de Meyzieu
Montmélian BMX
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
B.C. Cran Gévrier

BMX VTT Limonest
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
Montmélian BMX

BMX Neuville

Val de Reins Cycliste
B.C. Cran Gévrier

Beynost BMX La Cotiére

Place Points

147
147
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
1/4 8
M5
M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
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FRANCAISE

16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

13 - Benjamine

Nom Club Place Points
82D DOISNEAU Sohane BMX VTT Limonest 1 7
50B BATLLE Téa Beynost BMX La Cotiére 2 4
63R REVOL Line BMX VTT Dardilly 3 2

13 - Minime Fille
69F FEUVRIER Zoé B.C. Cran Gévrier 1 11
72P  POZO Marta BMX VTT Dardilly 2 1
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16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

14- Minime

Nom Club Place Points

970 OVISE Yann BMX VTT Dardilly 1 26
67B BRETIN MONARD  Arthur Beynost BMX La Cotiére 2 22
12S SERRET Maceéo Montmélian BMX 3 19
50B BOYE Logann BMX VTT Dardilly 4 17
03D DORDONI Eros BMX Pernois 5 16
51G GROSJEAN Allan BMX VTT Dardilly 6 15
20F FERRIER Liam Bicross Club de Meyzieu 7 14
66D DESBIOLLES Mathis B.C. Cran Gévrier 8 13
220 ORJAS Léo BMX VTT Dardilly 1/2 5 12
06P PELLET Romain BMX VTT Dardilly 1/2 5 12
44) JERMER Louis BMX Neuville 1/2 6 11
90T TOURET Marceau B.C. Cran Gévrier 1/2 6 11
17C COUDRAY Nolan BMX VTT Dardilly 127 10
48M MAZOYER Tom Beynost BMX La Cotiére 12 7 10
96C CHAL Erwan Bicross Club de Meyzieu 1/2 8 9
01M MONCOUTIE Mattéo BMX VTT Limonest 1/2 8 9
21B BATLLE Evan Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/4°5 8
09G GIRERD Térence Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/4°5 8
61G GREFFET Jules Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/4 5 8
66P PIARD Ulysse B.C. Cran Gévrier 1/4°5 8
31D DUPIN BRANCO Leandro Sainte Consorce BMX Team 1/4 6 7
57T TOURNUS Estéban Val de Reins Cycliste 1/4 6 7
12V VENET Arthur Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/4 6 7
421 LECHAIGNE Theéo BMX VTT Dardilly M5 4
94S SOUVRAS Jélyan Beynost BMX La Cotigre M5 4
55T THIEBAUT Mani Val de Reins Cycliste M5 4
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16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

14- Minime
Nom Club Place
44B BUNIET Kenzo Val de Reins Cycliste M 6
06H HOUSSIER Emile BMX VTT Dardilly M 6

17-mars-19
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16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

16 - Femme 17+/ cadettes

Nom Club Place Points
51R RIUS Axelle BMX VTT Dardilly M1 11
25B BOY Perrine BMX Neuville M2 7
04W WULLEMAN Manon Montmélian BMX M 3 4
42F FRANCOIS Eléna Val de Reins Cycliste M 4 2
29B BROYER Elisa BMX Neuville M5 1
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16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

17 - Cadet

Nom Club Place Points

53D DE FLUE Hugo BMX VTT Dardilly 1 22
97D DELEMONT Ylan Montmélian BMX 2 18
73W WON FAHHIN Tom BMX VTT Dardilly 3 15
84G GROS DELEGLISE Guerlain Montmélian BMX 4 13
29G GUINARD Antoine BMX VTT Dardilly 5 12
52P PERENON Valentin Montmélian BMX 6 11
61B BRENNER Jérémy BMX VTT Dardilly 7 10
76V VINCENT Gabin BMX Neuville 8 9
96A ALLAIN Florian Montmélian BMX 1/2'5 8
37B BENATRU Nicolas Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/2 5 8
89B BUFFET Erwan BMX Neuville 1/2 6 7
13M MEUNIER Alexis Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/2 6 7
15C COMMANDEUR Antoine BMX VTT Dardilly 127 6
98R REGOTTAZ Lucas Montmélian BMX 1/2 7 6
76B BERTAIL Julien Montmélian BMX 1/2 8 5
01P PERRIN Mathias BMX VTT Dardilly 1/2 8 5
62B BOURGEOIS Romain BMX VTT Dardilly M 5 4
09B BRAZ Léon Val de Reins Cycliste M 5 4
83D DARTHENAY Maxime Montmélian BMX M5 4
48) JEANNIN Adrien Beynost BMX La Cotiére M 5 4
81B BLANCHARD Lilian Val de Reins Cycliste M 6 3
07C CUCHET Pablo BMX Neuville M 6 3
02P PIRES Damien Bicross Club de Meyzieu M 6 3
90V VIRELY Léo Montmélian BMX M 6 3
17D DUGRENIER Alexandre BMX Neuville M 7 2
52D DUPRAT Lilian Beynost BMX La Cotigre M 7 2
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92M
05R
49B
51C
01F

16/03/2019

Challenge Aura Bmx Est

Nom

MALLIERE Nathan
RAY Lilian
BLACHON Romain
CHERBLANC Julien
FAURIE Malou

17-mars-19

Manche 2 Dardilly
17 - Cadet

Club

Val de Reins Cycliste
Bicross Club de Meyzieu
BMX Neuville

Sainte Consorce BMX Team

BMX VTT Dardilly
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Place

M7
M7
M 8
M 8
M 8

Points

= )



FEDERATION
FRANCAISE ‘

637
15G
47V
99B
93A
09B
S9N
62M
62C
96C

16/03/2019

Challenge Aura Bmx Est

Nom

DEL PRADO Luca
GAULE Thomas
VELARDO Thomas
BRIEL Mathias
AGUILERA Pierre
BADIN LOPEZ Julien
NEHRBASS Dorian
MONTOYA Jordan
CHEVALIER Thibault
COVAS Lucas

17-mars-19

Manche 2 Dardilly

18 - Junior

Club

BMX VTT Dardilly
BMX VTT Dardilly
BMX VTT Dardilly
BMX VTT Dardilly
Beynost BMX La Cotiére
BMX VTT Limonest
BMX Neuville

BMX VTT Limonest

Val de Reins Cycliste
Montmélian BMX
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Place
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M5
M 5

Points

18
14
11
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16/03/2019
Challenge Aura Bmx Est
Manche 2 Dardilly

19- Homme 19 ans et +

Nom Club Place Points

309 VIVIER Clément BMX VTT Dardilly 1 22
77 BADIN LOPEZ Alexandre BMX VTT Limonest 2 18
39G GALLET Baptiste Beynost BMX La Cotiére 3 15
02S SAULNIER Alex BMX VTT Dardilly 4 13
86J JAMBON Alexis BMX Neuville 5 12
41IM MOUNIER Alexis BMX VTT Dardilly 6 11
56M MURNIEKS Joris BMX VTT Dardilly 7 10
03F FRIOCOURT Kevin B.C. Cran Gévrier 8 9
79L LEISER Dominique Montmélian BMX 1/2 5 8
81M MOROT Aurélien B.C. Cran Gévrier 1/2'5 8
48D DE CESARE Maxime Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/2 6 7
36Y YWAN Maxime BMX VTT Limonest 1/2 6 7
57/M MURNIEKS Tom BMX VTT Dardilly 127 6
69T TRAVEL Fabrice Montmélian BMX 1/2 7 6
16D DUPRAT Lucas Beynost BMX La Cotiére 1/2 8 5
72P PITOIS Romain BMX Neuville 1/2 8 5
26C CHAL Stéphane BMX VTT Dardilly M5 4
56C CIANFARANI Aurelien BMX VTT Dardilly M5 4
57D DEMEURE Charles B.C. Cran Gévrier M5 4
06L LEISER Jonathan Montmélian BMX M 5 4
74B BOUCHET Arnaud Club vtt d'lrigny M 6 3
34D DEVUN Thomas Bicross Club de Meyzieu M 6 3
43G GOUTTENOIRE Raphaél Sainte Consorce BMX Team M 6 3
56T TRIMOLET Loic B.C. Cran Gévrier M 6 3
17-mars-19 Page 20 sur 20



